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
with 10 sets of French Doors, paneled Library, lavish formal 
Dining Room, Gourmet Kitchen imported from Italy, family 
room and cocktail bar w/ display wine cellar.

www.BHVilla.com

Open rev11-2

RARE LOWER TROUSDALE OPPORTUNITY 
FOR DEVELOPER/ OWNER-USER

HOCHMAN ADVISORS
Bess Hochman 310.291.4111

4+5
1012 LOMA VISTA DR

$7,300,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century Modern on corner lot with city/mountian views. 
Features period architectural elements that evoke the cool 
and glamour of the era. Includes terrazzo flrs, hi ceilings, 
open flr plan and walls of glass opening onto private tranquil 
grassy yard. Spacious liv rm & family rm with frpl for each, 
den, bonus rm & Motor Court. Family Bdrms on private 
wing with master that opens to garden. Great opportunity to 
preserve, remodel or build new estate. First time on market 
in 55+ years!

Open House: Tues 11am- 2pm and Sun 1-4pm

Lunch NEW11-2 592G5

BEVERLY HILLS TUSCAN VILLA

AGENCY/COLDWELL
May,Winston,Umansky

7+9.5
12753 MULHOLLAND DR

$14,300,000 2sty-VILLA

Tuscany meets Beverly Hills at this elegant estate atop 
Mulholland Drive.Oversized living room, adjacent dining 
room and gourmet chef’s kitchen with Viking appliances.2 
en-suite guest rooms,a master wing with dual walk-in 
closets/bathrooms.A 2nd master suite with dual bathrooms,a 
sumptuous family room and 3 additional guest bedrooms.A 
vintner’s 1500-bottle wine cellar for the ultimate wine 
connoisseur.Championship tennis court,3-car garage and 
exquisite landscaping to complete this Tuscan villa.

Lunch NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#15-963063

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION WITH VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

5+7
1440 BELLA DR

$25,000 NEW PROJECT

At the top of Bella Road, sits a property unlike any other 
in Beverly Hills.  It is a masterwork in luxury composition.  
An extraordinary find.  There are only Four Houses on the 
complete 1/4 mile stretch of Bella Drive.  The estate offers 
privacy and views like none other.  A Five Minute drive from 
the Beverly Hills Hotel, the Luxurious Gated Property offers 
Unparalleled Beauty on nearly an acre of land.  A rare and 
special offering.

NEW

Refresh. NEW10-2 592C5

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

DEVELOPER'S DREAM!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+5
1339 N WETHERLY DR

$5,750,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

THIS IS IT! A DEVELOPERS DREAM! Located up the ONLY 
private driveway on Wetherly Drive North of Sunset, this 
fantastic view property boasts a motor court and large flat 
pad. All offers will be reviewed on Friday, December 18th.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR HOLLYWOOD HILLS VIEW 
ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Alana Mesica 310-407-9113

5+6
7833 TORREYSON DR

$5,349,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spectacular Contemporary-Mediterranean nestled above 
Hollywood Hills overlooking panoramic views. 5 en-suite 
bedrooms including master suite w/ large balcony, fireplace, 
dual walk-in closets + bath/spa tub & steam shower.  
Additional features include media room, gym w/ private 
entry, high ceilings, recessed lighting and crown moldings 
throughout. Infinity pool & spa surrounded by travertine + 
flat grassy yard & deck w/ BBQ overlooking city lights. Easy 
access to Westside or Valley.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-953047

STUNNING RESTORED MID-CENTURY 
MASTERPIECE

WEA
Carl Gambino 646-465-1766

3+4
2744 CARDWELL PL

$4,695,000 MID-CENTURY

Head-on jetliner city views. Located on a private promontory 
off Woodrow Wilson Drive this ultra private estate of close 
to one acre, originally built in 1961 is reminiscent of John 
Lautner or Richard Neutra's finest designs with a round, 
sunk-in living room opening to the explosive city views, pool 
and expansive entertaining patios and lawns. Enormous 
living spaces and master bedroom all opening to views and 
expansive lawn and pool areas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-963835
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

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+2
515 OCEAN AVE #605S

$1,550,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful, bright, remodeled ocean view condo in Park 
Place! This sophisticated unit features 2 bedroom, 2 baths, 
great open floor plan for entertaining, large living & dining 
areas, remodeled kitchen w/granite counters & stainless 
appliances, inviting master suite, good size 2nd bedroom & 
bath, hardwood floors, laundry & more! Ocean views from 
living room, both bedrooms & patio. This full service building 
has 24 hour security, pool, spa, gym. Impeccably maintained 
building. Fabulous location!

www.515ocean605s.com

Open rev11-2 671C1

MLS#15-932719

A DREAMY PAD ALONG THE OCEAN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Lucy Kihm C100262

1+1
101 CALIFORNIA AVE #703

$1,150,000 MODERN

A DREAMY PAD ALONG THE OCEAN!!! Recently remodeled 
with quality materials.  Enjoy romantic sunsets from Your 
Bedroom Window.  EXPANSIVE Ocean and Mountain 
views.  New hardwood floors, new kitchen cabinets, Bosch 
appliances and a fab Italian stove. A wine cooler and a 
decorative fireplace adorn the living room.  BEACH at 
your front door, only two (2) blocks away from 3rd Street 
Promenade and all the best restaurants in Santa Monica.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. rev11-2 671/D2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#15-959909

COUNTRY ENGLISH LEASE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Edward Tinney 310-888-3330

4+5
231 14TH ST

$18,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Unfurnished, Tudor manor w/intricate Mahogany detailing 
throughout. LR with Venetian Plaster walls & FP. Gourmet 
kitchen opens to yard. Large FR with FP, formal DR. 
Expansive MB with sun deck/office, & large closets. Detailed 
main level office/bonus could be 4th BR. Home done w/
impeccable taste faithful to the Tudor style; and it has great 
street frontage. Walk to Montana and only 14 blocks to 
the beach. Agents see Private Remarks. 24 hours to show. 
Prefer one year lease or longer. Call for pets

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2 631D6

MLS#15-962359

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Mary Young 310-874-1542

2+3
1252 EUCLID ST #104

$5,700 ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing 3 stry TH lease w/high walkability factor, close 
to Wilshire, The Promnde, SM Hosp & new MTA Station. 
Gated newer bldg. Light filled LR, soaring clngs w/ 2 levels 
of wndws, wd frs, FP & shutters. Granite kitch cnters. Patio 
has raised flwr bed for garden. Overlooking LR is loft/den 
w/ desk. Both BR’s en suite. Mster w/ walk-in clset, roomy 
bath w/ sep tub & shwr. Another ofc area w/ vu, off 2 level 
deck. Enjoy al fresco dining w/ vus & watch fireworks under 
the stars.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310.488.6914

4+5.5
17406 POSETANO RD

$4,995,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Magnificent Italian Villa with spectacular panoramic ocean 
views throughout the property. A rare opportunity, this 
estate includes five parcels totaling approximately 19,359 
sqft., with a beautiful enchanted yard and an infinity pool 
overlooking the Pacific Ocean. Extremely private; this 4 
BD 5.5 BA is situated at the end of a cul-de-sac. The sleek 
concrete floor and wood ceiling throughout the house bring 
style and a feel of edginess to the architecture.

4 BD +Office+TV/Gaming Area & Pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-935235

NEW CONTEMPORARY WITH CITY, OCEAN 
& CATALINA ISLAND VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ali Rassekhi 3103595695

4+6
16799 CHARMEL LN

$6,295,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Prime view location on coveted Charmel Lane in Pacific 
Palisades. Gated contemporary offers phenomenal Queens 
Necklace views from this sprawling yet cozy residence. 
"Huge" great room with high ceilings and Fleetwood sliders 
opens to out door entertaining area and pool & spa. Open 
kitchen with center island and Wolf and Bosch appliances. 
Large master suite opens to private 2nd spa & outdoor 
shower. All bedrooms are private suites. Detached structure 
with bathroom & A/C great as an office.

16799CharmelLane.com

Open rev11-2 630G3

MLS#15-955521

VIA BLUFFS WITH OCEAN VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Adam & Ally Jaret 310.562.4073

6+6
15260 FRIENDS ST

$4,445,000 CONTEMPORARY

ENJOY THE VIA BLUFFS LIFESTYLE IN THIS BEAUTIFUL 
CONTEMPORARY HOME ON OVER AN 8,100 SQFT LOT. 
6 BED/5.5 BATH + MEDIA/ PLAYROOM, OFFICE & DEN. 
PERFECT HOME FOR FAMILIES & ENTERTAINING. LARGE 
GRASSY YARD W/ POOL. MASTER + UPSTAIRS BDRM W/ 
OCEAN VIEWS.

15260friends.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-961677

NEWLY UPDATED WITH CANYON AND 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marta Samulon 310-230-2448

4+3
18443 CLIFFTOP WAY

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

One of the neighborhood's lgst homes, in sought after 
cul-de-sac location. Lge master ste w/ luxurious bath, 
generous closet space, own sauna rm, terrace w/ canyon 
views.  Lge ocean vu office near master. Main level 
includes recently updated open kitchen w/ top of the line 
cabinetry, Caesarstone counters, lge dining rm, family rm, & 
3 additional BRs. High ceilinged living rm w/ dramatic views 
of Topanga Canyon, Santa Monica Mountains. French oak 
floors in most of house + attractive tiles.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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MLS#15-962437

INVITING & SPACIOUS OCEAN VIEW 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marta Samulon 310-230-2448

4+3
3735 MALIBU VISTA DR

$2,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

Inviting, extra spacious ocean view home with a rarely 
available tri-level plan offering privacy and space. Ideal 
design with three bedrooms, two baths upstairs, including a 
large, airy ocean view master with balcony. Updated entry, 
living room and open kitchen, all with hardwood floors. 
Private, enclosed yard with attractive outdoor eating area. 
Large family room, plus an extra office or bedroom, and 
bath complete the lower level, which opens to the patio/yard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-961977

GORGEOUS LIGHT AND AIRY TOWNHOME 
IN GATED COMMUNITY!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Kris Kelly 310.488.7203

3+3
710 PALISADES DR

$1,425,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Sun shines through to the high ceiling living area and custom 
seating area in the dining room with bay windows. Patio 
stretches across the home with canyon views. Marble tile 
floors thru-out breakfast area & kitchen. Abundant cabinets, 
stainless appliances, wine cooler & granite counters in the 
kitchen. Surround sound in upper bedroom/den. Master has 
sitting area, walk-in closet & bath with travertine tile & jet spa 
tub. Bedrooms have outdoor patios & beautiful views. Direct 
entry from garage.

www.710palisades.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#15-963971

RIVIERA RANCH HOME FOR LEASE

PRITCHETT-RAPF & ASS
G. Pritchett & M. Ogden 310-990-2079

5+4
1186 CORSICA DR

$17,500 RANCH

Riviera ranch living at its best. Available January for long-
term lease. Just a block away from the Riviera Country Club 
is this wonderful ranch style home with pool and spa. A 
wonderful home for entertaining, the front entry leads you 
to large formal living room, dining room or a classic family 
room to the front with wet bar and fireplace. Chef's kitchen 
with 2 stoves. Private master bedroom on its own second 
level with deck. 4 additional bedrooms. Large pool/game 
room with bath.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 631

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#15-960551

NEW CONSTRUTION ARCHITECTURAL IN 
LARCHMONT VILLAGE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Neyshia Go 310.882.8357

5+6
637 N LUCERNE BLVD

$2,999,999 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning, newly constructed 5 bedroom, 6 bathroom 
architectural triumph in prime Larchmont Village. Well 
appointed with high quality materials throughout, 12 foot 
ceilings and grand scale, Fleetwood pocket doors, Viking 
and Miele appliances, Control 4 home system, luxury 
plumbing and lighting fixtures, and meticulous attention to 
detail. A true entertainer's house features sunny swimmer's 
pool and spa, grassy yard, various patios, and roof decks 
with views.

Blt-Ins,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-963995

MASTERFULLY RENOVATED LARCHMONT 
BUNGALOW

COLDWELL BANKER SS
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

3+2
438 N PLYMOUTH

$1,695,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Completely Renovated in 2014, this Larchmont Village home 
fuses classic California bungalow
architecture with luxurious finishes.  Property consists of 
2,100 SF Main house a private rear patio, and an oversized 
garage with a spacious guest house above it. The bright and 
open main residence showcases 3 bedrooms, 2 chic
baths, a formal living room, crown molding, recessed 
lighting, blonde hardwood floors, designer
carpet, and an open dining room, kitchen and family room 
area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. rev11-2

First time on the market since 1968, lovingly maintained Spanish. Bright and sunny LR, spacious formal DR, 
large kitchen w/breakfast room. 3 BR/2.5 BA. Serene private back yard w/mature fruit trees.

3+3
433 S CITRUS AVE

$1,379,000 1sty-SPANISH
Open rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKERN.Hartman/L.Brenner 323-860-4259
Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood FanMLS#15-960213

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-937261

12 BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION LUXURY 
CONDOMINIUMS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
H. Bilyeu & J. Altman 310.935.0906

3+3
4661 WILSHIRE #102

$1,567,896 NEW PROJECT

A collection of 12 Luxury Condos in Hancock Park. This 
Spanish Contemporary building compliments the elegance 
of Hancock Park while providing conveniences & design of 
today’s modern living. Each residence offers an expansive 
open flr plan connecting to designer kitchen all leading to 
French doors to private patio. Chef’s kitchen w/white oyster 
stone cntrs, dark custom cabinets, SS Wolf range & oven, 
Sub Zero fridge, wine fridge & microwave & bfast bar w/
seating for 4. Oversized master suite.

www.4661Wilshire.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#15-964705

CUSTOM DESIGNER HOME 
WWW.513SIERRABONITA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Ron Keinan 310.779.5348

5+5.5
513 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Exceptional cutting edge new construction design in prime 
Melrose District. Expansive open plan with stunning designer 
finishes, this home features nearly 4200 sq ft, amazing 
custom kitchen with state-of-the-art appliances, 5 spacious 
bedrooms, 5 1/2 stunning bathrooms, grand staircase with 
custom iron railings, private bedroom balconies & covered 
patio for an additional 500 sq ft of outdoor living spaces. 
Bright light filled open floor plan as never seen before. This 
is a must see property!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2 593C7

MLS#15-935389

CARTHAY SQUARE 4 BED, 3 BA DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310-502-0402

4+3
1154-56 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Ultra charming Carthay Square trad. 4bd/3ba duplex. The 
warm, inviting kitchen has a breakfast nook that attaches 
to dining room & overlooks garden. The living room has 
wood beamed ceilings & beautiful fireplace. With its arched 
hallways, wood floors, skylights & abundance of character, 
it is a welcomed retreat centrally located. The home has a 
versatile floor plan with 3bd /2ba in the main house. Separate 
1bd/1ba unit w/private entrance, kitchen, living room & 
laundry. Detached 2-car garage.

www.1154-1156SPointView.com

Open red11-2 633A3

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

29 Westchester Condo / Co-op
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

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-963875

TIMELESS VIEW MASTERPIECE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+5
3600 DIXIE CANYON AVE

$6,995,000 RANCH

Elegance and comfort with beautiful proportions rare 
approx. 6,800 sq. ft. single story gated private estate with 
spectacular unobstructed 280 degree city views from every 
room, pool, yard and motorcourt. Approx. 49,220 sq.ft. 
almost all flat lot. Extraordinary quality custom build with 
French oak floors throughout, solid marble and limestone 
baths, Kalista master soaking tub and fixtures throughout, 
top- of the-line appliances with one of the largest and most 
inviting eat-in family kitchens.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2 562C6

MLS#15-962643

DREAM HOME WITH PANORAMIC CITY 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Mehrbanoo Ziai (310) 897-0762

4+5
3652 DIXIE CANYON AVE

$1,799,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Spectacular Dream Home w/ breathtaking panoramic city 
views. Mediterranean estate boasts open floor plan w/ wood 
flooring & high ceilings w/ natural light. Breakfast area incl 
granite counters, stainless steel appl, & breakfast nook. 
Grand LR & elegant DR. Family room w/ fireplace. Backyard 
incl of pool, spa, & rock waterfall. Master features city view, 
private balcony, 2 walk-in closets, dual sink & separate 
shower & spa bath w/ fireplace. Bds are spacious & en-suite. 
Bonus room, gym, & office.

Dshwshr,Micro,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-949199

TURN KEY TRADITIONAL SOUTH OF BLVD 
WITH STUNNING VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS STUD
Kirk Thomas 661-733-3475

5+4.5
3942 GLENRIDGE DR

$1,599,000 CONTEMP MED

PRICE REDUCTION! Beautiful move in ready traditional 
hilltop home with lovely views offers 5 bed/4.5 baths & 2917 
sqft. The formal living room and dining room greet you as 
you walk through the front door. An open concept living area 
boasts the chef's kitchen that features professional grade 
Thermador appliances, granite countertops, & a breakfast 
area. Stepping outside from the family room is a large 
entertainers terrace and lawn that provides breathtaking 
views of the canyon and valley below.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red1675000
11-2

MLS#15-907017

MIDCENTURY WITH SWEEPING CANYON 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Muske 310-281-3901

4+3
3879 SHERVIEW DR

$1,249,500 TRADITIONAL

Desirable open floor plan flows to inviting, private, tranquil 
outdoor space perfect for entertaining. Entry with hardwood 
floors leads to living room with fireplace, family room with 
fireplace, and master bedroom. All of these rooms flow to a 
huge backyard deck with builtin raised spa. Granite counter 
tops in kitchen. Double garage with workbench and direct 
access. This bright single level home offers real privacy. 
Convenient location close to the Westside and the Valley. 
Solar panels owned.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev12-2 561H6

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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73 Studio City Single Family

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM HOME WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S
Kalli Rivers Altieri 310.266.9021

4+3.5
3848 ALTA MESA DR

$1,995,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful Tri-Level Home with Panoramic Views each 
level. Perfect home for entertaining or unwinding. Recently 
remodeled/upgraded, boasts high-end Security Surveillance 
and Alarm System, distressed hardwood floors throughout, 
new windows, and Lanai Doors to balcony that open up to 
more than 20 ft. Ceiling heights of 9' or more and a new 
custom gourmet kitchen. Media/entertainment room with 
fireplace, TV, and bar.The master bedroom has a 2-way 
fireplace and seating area. This is a must see home!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-940109

COLFAX MEADOWS TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley 310-612-0831

4+3
4351 BECK AVE

$1,595,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
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